Department of Operational Research
University of Delhi

Date Sheet
Master of Operational Research (MOR), December 2025
Semester-| & Semester-Ill (CBCS)
(TO BE APPROVED BY EXAMINATION BRANCH)

Place of Examination: Department of Operational Research, (North Campus), University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
Time of Commencement (Morning Session): 9:30 AM

Date Day Course No. Course Name

10-12-2025 Wednesday = MOR 302 Reliability & Maintenance Theory

11-12-2025 Thursday MOR 105 Python Programming

13-12-2025 Saturday MOR 303 Software Engineering

15-12-2025 Monday MOR 104 Statistics

16-12-2025 Tuesday . MOR 304(i)/304(ii) Health Care Management / Revenue Management
18-12-2025 | Thursday MOR 102 Inventory Management

20-12-2025 Saturday - MOR 305(i)/305(ii) - Supply Chain Management/ Financial Management
22-12-2025 Monday MOR 103 Queueing System

24-12-2025 Wednesday MOR 301 Mathematical Programming

27-12-2025 Saturday -~ MOR101 Linear Programming & Extensions
Notes

1. The duration of each examination is 3 hours.
2. Practical examination dates (if applicable) will be announced separately by the Department of Operational Research.
3. Students rr.ust report 30 minutes before commencement of tk.- examination.
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Department of Operational Research
University of Delhi

Date Sheet
Master of Operational Research (MOR), December 2025
Semester-1 (NEP)
(TO BE APPROVED BY EXAMINATION BRANCH)

Place of Examination: Department of Operational Research, (North Campus), University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
Time of Commencement (Afternoon Session): 2:30 PM

Date Day Course No. Course Name
10-12-2025 Wednesday DSC-3 Statistics
12-12-2025 Friday SEC-1 Database Management System
15-12-2025 Monday DSCA1 Inventory Management
19-12-2025 Friday DSC-2 Linear Programming & Extensions
22-12-2025 Monday DSE-1(b) Decision Theory
24-12-2025 Wednesday DSE-1(d)/GE(1c) Game Theory with Behavioral Aspects
26-12-2025 Friday DSE-1(c) Design Thinking & Innovation
27-12-2025 Saturday DSE-1(f) Software Engineering

Notes

1. The duration of each examination is 3 hours.

2. SEC-1is of 1 hour duration.

3. Practical examination dates (if applicable) will be announced separately by the Department of Operational Research.
4. Students must report 30 minutes before commencement of the examination.
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